20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Full Name

Archit Aryaman

Angkur Buragohain

Harshdeep Mahanta

Tarang Dutta

Riman Sharma

Rajanya Sarkar

Ambar Roy

Aryaman Upadhyaya

Barbi Tai

Sarchita Dutta

Abinash Pradhan

DENIM DAS

NAHID TANVIR ALAM

Bhargab Saikia

Nitin Ranjan Nag

Ankita Rabha

Mahua Sinha

Abhinab changmai

Tamanna Shah

Ankita Devi

Juhishree dutta

Bedabrata Bharadwaj

MRIGANGA MECH

Partheev Kashyap

Ranjan Mahato

Priyam Choudhury

Adesh Anurag

Ghana Kanta Payeng

PARTHA PRATIM ROY

PARTH PARIWANDH

Degree

Electronics and
telecommunication
engineering
Bachelor of
Technology

Electronics and
telecommunications
engineering

B.tech
Electronics and

Telecommunication
Engineering

B. Tech

B.Tech

BTech in ECE

B.Tech

B.Tech (Electronics
and communication
engineering)

BSc Data Science

B.Tech (ECE)

B. TECH (ECE)

BTech in Electronics
and Communication
Engineering

Bachelor of
Technology in
Electronics and
Communication
Engineering
Bachelor in
Technology in
Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

B.tech

B tech

Btech in ECE

B tech in electronics
and communication
engineering

Btech

B.Tech CSE

B.TECH

B.tech(Electronics and
Communication
Engineering)

B Tech in Electronics
and Communication
Engineering

BTech

B.Tech.

B.Tech. in Computer
Science and
Engineering

B-TECH

B.E MECHANICAL
ENGINERING

Institute

Assam Engineering College

Assam Engineering College

Assam Engineering College

Assam Engineering College

Assam Engineering College

SRM Institute of Science and Technology

SRM Institute of Science and Technology

Tezpur University

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Dibrugarh University Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Bhadrak Autonomous College

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Dibrugarh University Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Dibrugarh University Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Dibrugarh University Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Dibrugarh University Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Kalinga Institute of Industrial
Technology(KIIT)

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Girijananda Chowdhury University

Dibrugarh University Institute of
Engineering and Technology

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Dr B R Ambedkar National Institute of
Technology Jalandhar

Dibrugarh University Institute of
Engineering and Technology

INDIAN INSTITUE OF TECHNOLOGY
(ISM) DHANBAD

JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY

Hostel
accommodation
required ?

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Domain of Interest
(Preference - 1)

loT, Machine Learning

loT, Machine Learning

Electronics,
Instrumentation,
Sensors

loT, Machine Learning

Power Electronics,
Electric Vehicles,
Battery Management
System

loT, Machine Learning

Electronics,
Instrumentation,
Sensors

loT, Machine Learning

Power Electronics,
Electric Vehicles,
Battery Management
System

Mechanical,
Mechatronics, Al, ML,
Soft Robotics

loT, Machine Learning

Power Electronics,
Electric Vehicles,
Battery Management
System

Power Electronics,
Electric Vehicles,
Battery Management
System

Power Electronics,
Electric Vehicles,
Battery Management
System

Power Electronics,
Electric Vehicles,
Battery Management
System

Power Electronics,
Electric Vehicles,
Battery Management
System

10T, Machine Learning

Solar PV system
design, Renewable
energy

Solar PV system
design, Renewable
energy

Solar PV system
design, Renewable
energy

Solar PV system
design, Renewable
energy

loT, Machine Learning

Power Electronics,
Electric Vehicles,
Battery Management
System

Electronics,
Instrumentation,
Sensors

Solar PV system
design, Renewable
energy

Power Electronics,
Electric Vehicles,
Battery Management
System

loT, Machine Learning

loT, Machine Learning

Mechatronics, Product
Development
Mechanical,
Mechatronics, Al, ML,
Soft Robotics

Semester

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th

6th

6th

4th

4th

4th Semester

4th

4th

4TH

4th

4th

4th

6th

4 th semester

4th

4th semester

4th semester

4th

4th

4th

4th sem

4th

4th

4th Semester

4th

4th

Contact
number
(Whatsapp)

7575928956

7002955417

8472049457

6001153057

6002303490

8509537810

9134989144

7099330511

9101751875

8011025314

7978003868

9707522824

9854317906

9707202724

6901369909

7086985726

9085396460

8099817989

9957324670

8011894666

8822726911

7099239395

7086976925

7002361822

9395696139

8134918534

8102577588

6000571941

8638505520

7739330501

Transaction ID

543900358383

543917357238

543984781444

507330013960

101494726621

507477363231

507822746217

507644961944

T25032011031784954428
00

101652202081

507761622367

507737347915

507761419164

507764962219

507781647511

changmaiabhinab@oksbi

507739272411

T25031816300468144673
06

T25031710592140940417
31

CICAgMZXtW2Vg

507711075536

507811685851

544477922018

101689352906

507923912246

544517797879

T25032019214493150916
78

20032025




Hostel . Contact
. Domain of Interest
accommodation Semester number

Institute (Preference - 1) Transaction ID
required ? (Whatsapp)

Full Name

Degree

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58
59

60

61

62

63

SAMAR CHANDRA
BISWAS

Milinda Barua
Rajarshi Sahoo

Rahul Ghosh
Kotnana naveen
kumar

Shruti Singha

Jishu Das

JASIRA PARVEEZ

Ankurjyoti M Kashyap

Neeshant Bharadwaj

Anushka Shivam

Kallol Roy

Wahidul Haque

Muskaan Patwa

Ikram Al

Dhritiraj Mazumdar

Mrinmoy Sarkar

Muskan khatun

Panthadeep Paul

Srishti Rakshit

Pradipta Senapati

Satyaijit pathak

Nilav Talukdar

Meghasmita Borah

Riya Rajak

Rajesh Sarma
Bordoloi

Mridupaban Bhuyan
Aniburn Pathak

Manjit Parasar

Sumit Medhi

Prayashi Deka

Uddipta Kashyap

Sagar Mall

B-TECH

BTECH-CSE

Bachelor of
Technology

Bachelor of
Technology
Bachelor of
engineering
B.Tech in Electronics
and communication
engineering

2nd year

B.tech in electronics
and communication
engineering

BTech 2nd Year In
Instrumentation
Engineering
B.Techin
Instrumentation
Engineering

Btech (UG)

BTech

BTech in 2nd
semester,
Instrumentation
Engineering

B.Tech in Electronics
and Communication
Engineering

Btech

B. Tech

B.tech
Bachelor of
Technology

Bachelor of
Technology

Bachelor of
Technology in
Electronics and
Telecommunication

Bachelor of
Technology
(Electronics and
Telecommunication
Engineering)
B.Techin
instrumentation
engineering

B.Tech in Electrical
Engineering

B.tech

BTECH
B.tech

B.tech

B.Tech

B.Tech

B.Techin
Instrumentation
Engineering

B.TECH CSE

B.Tech

B. Tech

NIT SILCHAR
Dibrugarh University Institute of

Engineering and Technology

University of Engineering & Management
Kolkata

University of Engineering & Management
Kolkata

GMR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Assam Engineering College

Dibrugarh University Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Assam Engineering College

Assam Engineering College

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Assam Engineering College

Assam Engineering College

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Assam Engineering College

Assam Engineering College

BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE

BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE

BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE

BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE

BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Assam Engineering College

Assam Engineering College

Assam Engineering College

Shri G.S. Institute of technology and
science, Indore

Jorhat Engineering College

Jorhat Engineering College
Jorhat Engineering College

Jorhat Engineering College

Jorhat Engineering College

Kalinga Institute of Industrial
Technology(KIIT)

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

VIT Vellore

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

Solar PV system
design, Renewable
energy

loT, Machine Learning
loT, Machine Learning
loT, Machine Learning

10T, Machine Learning

Solar PV system
design, Renewable
energy

Electronics,
Instrumentation,
Sensors

Power Electronics,
Electric Vehicles,
Battery Management
System

Electronics,
Instrumentation,
Sensors

Electronics,
Instrumentation,
Sensors

Power Electronics,
Electric Vehicles,
Battery Management
System

Electronics,
Instrumentation,
Sensors

Electronics,
Instrumentation,
Sensors

Mechanical,
Mechatronics, Al, ML,
Soft Robotics

Electronics,
Instrumentation,
Sensors

Electronics,
Instrumentation,
Sensors

loT, Machine Learning
loT, Machine Learning

loT, Machine Learning

loT, Machine Learning

loT, Machine Learning

Electronics,
Instrumentation,
Sensors

loT, Machine Learning

Electronics,
Instrumentation,
Sensors

10T, Machine Learning
loT, Machine Learning

10T, Machine Learning
loT, Machine Learning

10T, Machine Learning

loT, Machine Learning

Mechanical,
Mechatronics, Al, ML,
Soft Robotics

Power Electronics,
Electric Vehicles,
Battery Management
System

Electronics,
Instrumentation,
Sensors

4th

4th semester

4th

4th

4th

4th semester

4th sem

4th Semester

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th Semester

4th

4th

4th

4th sem

4th semester

4th semester

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th

4th semester

4th semester

4th

4th

6th

7099495171

6026987179

7029195314

7001215761

9346180234

9394702076

7086323229

6001541070

8876715600

9706039927

9707297402

6003689186

9394847352

9401287222

7896409611

8822129562

9864734745

7002586040

6002804727

7896284350

6901334773

6003245928

8723885696

6001672357

9171944865

6001933863
+916901799

9707811223

9365789418

6003153064

7896608564

7896921446

6900183464

T25032020422896277999
54

507943854933

507921667380

507921956530

366115877235

UA0649795483

544674926427

507644898792

508073885107

544693235014

544645336702

508042373426

508038675327

508022074435

508016721157

544648196375

544714996388

T25032214191387123607
42

508128840605

508129762526

508129082358

508133166431

544721826230

508150356153

T25032716054596216732
28

102141234985

508627832147

102141204782

508653729840

508626432272

508618787656

507761383903

545880373109




64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Full Name

Krishti Talukdar
Piyush Agarwala
Subhadeep Dutta
Leeza Talukdar
Kongkona Borkakoty
Nasrina Jaman
Dhiraj Boruah
Ankita Das

Arghya Saha
Aryamaan Adhikari
Souman Nath
Fatema Khatun
Ritesh Kumar Das
Aditya Kumar
Anand Sahani
Deepraj Singha

Dhiraj Deka

Degree

w

@

W w

@

w

@

w

@

@

@

Tech
Tech

Tech

.tech

Tech

. Tech

Tech

Tech

. Tech

. Tech

Tech

. Tech

Tech

. Tech

Tech
Tech

Tech

Institute

Girijananda Chowdhury University
Girijananda Chowdhury University
Chandigarh Group of Colleges

BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE
BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE
BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE
BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE
BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE
BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE
BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE
BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE
BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE
BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE
BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE
BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE
BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE

BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Hostel
accommodation
required ?

No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

Domain of Interest
(Preference - 1)

loT, Machine Learning
loT, Machine Learning
loT, Machine Learning
loT, Machine Learning
loT, Machine Learning
10T, Machine Learning
loT, Machine Learning
10T, Machine Learning
loT, Machine Learning
loT, Machine Learning
loT, Machine Learning
loT, Machine Learning
loT, Machine Learning
loT, Machine Learning
loT, Machine Learning
10T, Machine Learning

loT, Machine Learning

Semester

4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th

4th

Contact
number
(Whatsapp)

9101539658
7896423876
9365097830
7099880780
9101703119
9864814344
6901131296
6002330537
6002743609
9101097946

8638885788

98648
67627

7002257705
8822507783

6003726273
6002895669

9957992837

Transaction ID

509225595535
102467528677
509232110280
508341922709
508367767392

508327131182

T25032423155326521958
70

508319751543
544924098831

T25032419052932223042
31

544956696803
508387603395

508315215028

T25032420490686309945
24

508327381033
508318408094

508351283868




