Sl. No:	Full Name	Degree	Institute	Hostel accommodation required ?	Domain of Interest (Preference - 1)	Semester	Contact number (Whatsapp)	Transaction ID
1	Archit Aryaman	Electronics and telecommunication engineering	Assam Engineering College	Yes	IoT, Machine Learning	4th	7575928956	543900358383
2	Angkur Buragohain	Bachelor of Technology	Assam Engineering College	Yes	IoT, Machine Learning	4th	7002955417	543917357238
3	Harshdeep Mahanta	Electronics and telecommunications engineering	Assam Engineering College	No	Electronics, Instrumentation, Sensors	4th	8472049457	
4	Tarang Dutta	B.tech	Assam Engineering College	Yes	IoT, Machine Learning	4th	6001153057	543984781444
5	Riman Sharma	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering	Assam Engineering College	Yes	Power Electronics, Electric Vehicles, Battery Management System	4th	6002303490	
6	Rajanya Sarkar	B. Tech	SRM Institute of Science and Technology	Yes	IoT, Machine Learning	6th	8509537810	507330013960
7	Ambar Roy	B.Tech	SRM Institute of Science and Technology	Yes	Electronics, Instrumentation, Sensors	6th	9134989144	101494726621
8	Aryaman Upadhyaya	BTech in ECE	Tezpur University	Yes	IoT, Machine Learning	4 th	7099330511	507477363231
9	Barbi Tai	B.Tech	GAUHATI UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY	No	Power Electronics, Electric Vehicles, Battery Management System	4th	9101751875	507822746217
10	Sarchita Dutta	B.Tech (Electronics and communication engineering)	Dibrugarh University Institute of Engineering and Technology	Yes	Mechanical, Mechatronics, Al, ML, Soft Robotics	4th Semester	8011025314	507644961944
11	Abinash Pradhan	BSc Data Science	Bhadrak Autonomous College	Yes	IoT, Machine Learning	4th	7978003868	T25032011031784954428 00
12	DENIM DAS	B.Tech (ECE)	GAUHATI UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY	No	Power Electronics, Electric Vehicles, Battery Management System	4th	9707522824	101652202081
13	NAHID TANVIR ALAM	B. TECH (ECE)	GAUHATI UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY	No	Power Electronics, Electric Vehicles, Battery Management System	4TH	9854317906	507761622367
14	Bhargab Saikia	BTech in Electronics and Communication Engineering	GAUHATI UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY	No	Power Electronics, Electric Vehicles, Battery Management System	4th	9707202724	507737347915
15	Nitin Ranjan Nag	Bachelor of Technology in Electronics and Communication Engineering	GAUHATI UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY	No	Power Electronics, Electric Vehicles, Battery Management System	4th	6901369909	507761419164
16	Ankita Rabha	Bachelor in Technology in Electronics and Communication Engineering	GAUHATI UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY	No	Power Electronics, Electric Vehicles, Battery Management System	4th	7086985726	507764962219
17	Mahua Sinha	B.tech	GAUHATI UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY	Yes	IoT, Machine Learning	6th	9085396460	507781647511
18	Abhinab changmai	B tech	Dibrugarh University Institute of Engineering and Technology	Yes	Solar PV system design, Renewable energy	4 th semester	8099817989	changmaiabhinab@oksbi
19	Tamanna Shah	Btech in ECE	Dibrugarh University Institute of Engineering and Technology	Yes	Solar PV system design, Renewable energy	4th	9957324670	507739272411
20	Ankita Devi	B tech in electronics and communication engineering	Dibrugarh University Institute of Engineering and Technology	Yes	Solar PV system design, Renewable energy	4th semester	8011894666	T25031816300468144673 06
21	Juhishree dutta	Btech	Dibrugarh University Institute of Engineering and Technology	Yes	Solar PV system design, Renewable energy	4th semester	8822726911	T25031710592140940417 31
22	Bedabrata Bharadwaj	B.Tech CSE	Kalinga Institute of Industrial Technology(KIIT)	No	loT, Machine Learning	4th	7099239395	CICAgMjZxtW2Vg
23	MRIGANGA MECH	B.TECH	GAUHATI UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY	No	Power Electronics, Electric Vehicles, Battery Management System	4th	7086976925	507711075536
24	Partheev Kashyap	B.tech(Electronics and Communication Engineering)	Girijananda Chowdhury University	No	Electronics, Instrumentation, Sensors	4th	7002361822	507811685851
25	Ranjan Mahato	B Tech in Electronics and Communication Engineering	Dibrugarh University Institute of Engineering and Technology	Yes	Solar PV system design, Renewable energy	4th sem	9395696139	544477922018
26	Priyam Choudhury	BTech	GAUHATI UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY	No	Power Electronics, Electric Vehicles, Battery Management System	4th	8134918534	101689352906
27	Adesh Anurag	B.Tech.	Dr B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology Jalandhar	Yes	IoT, Machine Learning	4th	8102577588	507923912246
28	Ghana Kanta Payeng	B.Tech. in Computer Science and Engineering	Dibrugarh University Institute of Engineering and Technology	Yes	loT, Machine Learning	4th Semester	6000571941	544517797879
29	PARTHA PRATIM ROY	B-TECH	INDIAN INSTITUE OF TECHNOLOGY (ISM) DHANBAD	Yes	Mechatronics, Product Development	4th	8638505520	T25032019214493150916 78
30	PARTH PARIWANDH	B.E MECHANICAL ENGINERING	JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY	Yes	Mechanical, Mechatronics, Al, ML, Soft Robotics	4th	7739330501	20032025

Sl. No:	Full Name	Degree	Institute	Hostel accommodation required ?	Domain of Interest (Preference - 1)	Semester	Contact number (Whatsapp)	Transaction ID
31	SAMAR CHANDRA BISWAS	B-TECH	NIT SILCHAR	Yes	Solar PV system design, Renewable energy	4th	7099495171	T25032020422896277999 54
32	Milinda Barua	BTECH-CSE	Dibrugarh University Institute of Engineering and Technology	Yes	IoT, Machine Learning	4th semester	6026987179	507943854933
33	Rajarshi Sahoo	Bachelor of Technology	University of Engineering & Management Kolkata	Yes	IoT, Machine Learning	4th	7029195314	507921667380
34	Rahul Ghosh	Bachelor of	University of Engineering & Management Kolkata	Yes	IoT, Machine Learning	4th	7001215761	507921956530
35	Kotnana naveen	Technology Bachelor of	GMR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY	Yes	IoT, Machine Learning	8	9346180234	366115877235
	kumar	engineering B.Tech in Electronics	GAUHATI UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF		Solar PV system			
36	Shruti Singha	and communication engineering	SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY	No	design, Renewable energy	4th	9394702076	UA0649795483
37	Jishu Das	2nd year	Assam Engineering College	No	Electronics, Instrumentation, Sensors	4th semester	7086323229	544674926427
38	JASIRA PARVEEZ	B.tech in electronics and communication engineering	Dibrugarh University Institute of Engineering and Technology	Yes	Power Electronics, Electric Vehicles, Battery Management System	4th sem	6001541070	507644898792
39	Ankurjyoti M Kashyap	BTech 2nd Year In Instrumentation Engineering	Assam Engineering College	Yes	Electronics, Instrumentation, Sensors	4th Semester	8876715600	508073885107
40	Neeshant Bharadwaj	B.Tech in Instrumentation Engineering	Assam Engineering College	No	Electronics, Instrumentation, Sensors	4th	9706039927	544693235014
41	Anushka Shivam	Btech (UG)	GAUHATI UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY	No	Power Electronics, Electric Vehicles, Battery Management System	4th	9707297402	544645336702
42	Kallol Roy	BTech	Assam Engineering College	Yes	Electronics, Instrumentation, Sensors	4th	6003689186	508042373426
43	Wahidul Haque	BTech in 2nd semester, Instrumentation Engineering	Assam Engineering College	No	Electronics, Instrumentation, Sensors	4th	9394847352	508038675327
44	Muskaan Patwa	B.Tech in Electronics and Communication Engineering	GAUHATI UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY	No	Mechanical, Mechatronics, Al, ML, Soft Robotics	4th	9401287222	508022074435
45	Ikram Ali	Btech	Assam Engineering College	Yes	Electronics, Instrumentation, Sensors	4th Semester	7896409611	508016721157
46	Dhritiraj Mazumdar	B. Tech	Assam Engineering College	Yes	Electronics, Instrumentation, Sensors	4th	8822129562	544648196375
47	Mrinmoy Sarkar	B.tech	BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE	No	IoT, Machine Learning	4th	9864734745	544714996388
48	Muskan khatun	Bachelor of Technology	BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE	No	IoT, Machine Learning	4th	7002586040	T25032214191387123607 42
49	Panthadeep Paul	Bachelor of Technology	BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE	No	IoT, Machine Learning	4th sem	6002804727	508128840605
50	Srishti Rakshit	Bachelor of Technology in Electronics and Telecommunication	BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE	No	IoT, Machine Learning	4th semester	7896284350	508129762526
51	Pradipta Senapati	Bachelor of Technology (Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering)	BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE	No	IoT, Machine Learning	4th semester	6901334773	508129082358
52	Satyajit pathak	B.Tech in instrumentation engineering	Assam Engineering College	Yes	Electronics, Instrumentation, Sensors	4th	6003245928	508133166431
53	Nilav Talukdar	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering	Assam Engineering College	Yes	IoT, Machine Learning	4th	8723885696	544721826230
54	Meghasmita Borah	B.tech	Assam Engineering College	Yes	Electronics, Instrumentation, Sensors	4th	6001672357	508150356153
55	Riya Rajak	BTECH	Shri G.S. Institute of technology and science, Indore	Yes	IoT, Machine Learning	4	9171944865	T25032716054596216732 28
56	Rajesh Sarma Bordoloi	B.tech	Jorhat Engineering College	Yes	IoT, Machine Learning	4th	6001933863	102141234985
57	Mridupaban Bhuyan	B.tech	Jorhat Engineering College	Yes	IoT, Machine Learning	4th	+916901799 680	508627832147
58	Aniburn Pathak	B.Tech	Jorhat Engineering College	Yes	IoT, Machine Learning	4th	9707811223	102141204782
59	Manjit Parasar	B.Tech	Jorhat Engineering College	No	IoT, Machine Learning	4th semester	9365789418	508653729840
60	Sumit Medhi	B.Tech in Instrumentation Engineering	Jorhat Engineering College	No	IoT, Machine Learning	4th semester	6003153064	508626432272
61	Prayashi Deka	B.TECH CSE	Kalinga Institute of Industrial Technology(KIIT)	No	Mechanical, Mechatronics, Al, ML, Soft Robotics	4th	7896608564	508618787656
62	Uddipta Kashyap	B.Tech	GAUHATI UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY	No	Power Electronics, Electric Vehicles, Battery Management System	4th	7896921446	507761383903
63	Sagar Mall	B. Tech	VIT Vellore	No	Electronics, Instrumentation, Sensors	6th	6900183464	545880373109

Sl. No:	Full Name	Degree	Institute	Hostel accommodation required ?	Domain of Interest (Preference - 1)	Semester	Contact number (Whatsapp)	Transaction ID
64	Krishti Talukdar	B. Tech	Girijananda Chowdhury University	No	IoT, Machine Learning	4th	9101539658	509225595535
65	Piyush Agarwala	B. Tech	Girijananda Chowdhury University	No	IoT, Machine Learning	4th	7896423876	102467528677
66	Subhadeep Dutta	B. Tech	Chandigarh Group of Colleges	Yes	IoT, Machine Learning	4th	9365097830	509232110280
67	Leeza Talukdar	B. tech	BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE	No	IoT, Machine Learning	4th	7099880780	508341922709
68	Kongkona Borkakoty	B. Tech	BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE	No	IoT, Machine Learning	4th	9101703119	508367767392
69	Nasrina Jaman	B. Tech	BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE	No	IoT, Machine Learning	4th	9864814344	508327131182
70	Dhiraj Boruah	B. Tech	BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE	No	IoT, Machine Learning	4th	6901131296	T25032423155326521958 70
71	Ankita Das	B. Tech	BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE	No	IoT, Machine Learning	4th	6002330537	508319751543
72	Arghya Saha	B. Tech	BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE	No	IoT, Machine Learning	4th	6002743609	544924098831
73	Aryamaan Adhikari	B. Tech	BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE	No	IoT, Machine Learning	4th	9101097946	T25032419052932223042 31
74	Souman Nath	B. Tech	BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE	No	IoT, Machine Learning	4th	8638885788	544956696803
75	Fatema Khatun	B. Tech	BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE	No	IoT, Machine Learning	4th	98648 67627	508387603395
76	Ritesh Kumar Das	B. Tech	BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE	No	IoT, Machine Learning	4th	7002257705	508315215028
77	Aditya Kumar	B. Tech	BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE	No	IoT, Machine Learning	4th	8822507783	T25032420490686309945 24
78	Anand Sahani	B. Tech	BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE	No	IoT, Machine Learning	4th	6003726273	508327381033
79	Deepraj Singha	B. Tech	BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE	No	IoT, Machine Learning	4th	6002895669	508318408094
80	Dhiraj Deka	B. Tech	BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE	No	IoT, Machine Learning	4th	9957992837	508351283868